
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN E 1349.93 FT FOR POB, RUN
N 93.18 FT TO S R/W OF MOORE

WEST RANDALL W/WEST CARRIE J
916 NW MOORE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

13-3S-16-02112-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

13316.020 1.00/

05/10/2023 KS 2.53 19,734 0 0 19,734
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3

121,964
21,904
19,734

163,602
65,963
97,639

13 HX HB 97,639
0

163,602
0

163,602

0902/1323 5/12/2000 WD Q I 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBORAH LEE

RANDALL & CARRIE WE

0578/0196 11/01/1985 WD Q V 5,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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LAND:1:1: 2.53 AC.

000044821 Remodel 18,991 06/28/2022

2002HX Base Yr

916 NW MOORE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,484 112.8885 126.44 187,637 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1362

BAS 1,362 100 1,362 111,937

FOP 24 30 7 575

FSP 156 40 62 5,095

FST 96 55 53 4,356

1,638 1,484 121,964

BAS= W24 S10 W18 S21 E12 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E6 S10 E24 N15
FST= E12 N8 W12 S8$ N8 FSP= E12 N13 W12 S13$ N18$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 600

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 20 34 680.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 5,440

4 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 36 36 1,296.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 11,664

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,000

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

21,904

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 137.00 640.00 2.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,800.00 7,800.00 19,734


